Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General
Banquet Table, 6ft
Banquet Table, 8ft
Banquet Round Tables, 72"

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/18/2025 @ 04:23 PM PST

Shipping Address:
Valley Village, CA

Qity

10

10

12

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

ORDER #006108

Tamara Yuz

Price

$14.00
$15.00

$12.00

$225.00
$125.00

$125.00

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Order Date: February 18, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$140.00
$150.00

$144.00

$225.00
$500.00

$500.00

$434.00
$1,225.00
$58.48
($43.40)
$1,674.08
($0.00)
$1,674.08
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