



Tamara Yuz

PO: Shipping Address: Valley Village, CA Order Date: February 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Payments:

Balance:

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 6ft	10	\$14.00	Т	\$140.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	10	\$15.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	12	\$12.00	Т	\$144.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
Notes			Total Produ		\$434.00
		Total Labo	or/Services/M		\$1,225.00
			Tax Discou	(es :	\$58.48 (\$43.40)
				otal:	\$1,674.08

(\$0.00)

\$1,674.08